Taino Menu
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The restaurant from Meriden offers 87 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $14.0.
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Taino Menu

Entrées

BONELESS CHICKEN BITES

Pasta

PENNE ALLA VODKA

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Mains

SMOKED CHICKEN PLATE

Breakfast

HOUSE MADE SAUSAGE

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

BBQ

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

From The Grill

RIBS

Noodles

SPICY DRUNKEN NOODLES

$7.0

$22.0

$17.0

$16.0

$16.0

Special Rolls

SEARED SALMON

Beer

BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Main

PULLED PORK

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Entree
HALF RACK RIBS

Brunch Specials

BRISKET SANDWICH

Bread Selection

CORN BREAD

House Smoked Bbq

FULL RACK RIBS

Pub Classics

BRISKET PHILLY

$24.0

$15.0

$16.0

$13.0

$25.0

$16.0

$2.5

$35.0

$18.0



Taino Menu

Wood-Fired Pizza

JALAPENO BUSINESS

Poorboy's Omelets
BACON CHEESE

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Combos For One
2 MEAT COMBO

Woodfire Burgers

BLUE APPLE BACON

Single Use Items And

Condiments

WET NAPS

Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES

Salads And Chili

CUP OF CHILI

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
POTATO SALAD

$18.0

$16.0

$37.0

$18.0

$12.0

$6.0

$9.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER
SPRITE

Burger
SMOKEHOUSE
CLASSIC CHEESE

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Starters

MR. SHRIMP THE ANCIENT
TAINO MAC CHEESE

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COKE

Dinners

FRIED CHICKEN DINNER
CURLY THE BUTCHA

Uncategorized

UTENSIL PACKAGE
EXTRA NAPKINS

Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS
REUBEN SANDWICH
PULLED CHICKEN

$3.5

$16.0
$15.0

$16.0

$19.0
$17.0

$3.5
$3.5

$17.0
$18.0

$18.0
$15.0



Taino Menu

Popular Items TUNA STEAK

BACON POPS $13.0 SALAD

gmMERBRISKET $23.0 CHICKEN

BBQ EGGROLLS $13.0 Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES
Beverages MUSTARD
HOSMER MT. CREAM SODA $3.5 CHEESE
HOSMER MT. ROOT BEER $3.5 BUTTER
HOSMER MT. GINGER BEER $3.5 EGG
HOSMER MT. BIRCH BEER $3.5 BEEE
Side Dishes PEANS
SHRIMP

MACARONI AND CHEESE SHRIMP $12.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES HONEY
FULL PINT $11.0 CHILI
BAKED BEANS CHEDDAR
MASHED POTATOES SAUSAGE
These Types Of Dishes BACON

. PORK MEAT
Are Belng Served SWEET POTATOES
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $16.0 POTATOES
DESSERTS
Taino

1388 East Main Street, Meriden,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -15:00
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