

https://menuweb.menu 1388 East Main Street, Meriden, United States +12034401600 - https://www.tainosmokehouse.com/





Entrées BONELESS CHICKEN BITES	\$7.0	Special Rolls SEARED SALMON	\$24.0
Pasta PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$22.0	Beer BARQ'S ROOT BEER	
Pizza WESTERN PIZZA		Wrap TURKEY WRAP	\$15.0
Mains SMOKED CHICKEN PLATE	\$17.0	Main PULLED PORK	\$16.0
Breakfast HOUSE MADE SAUSAGE	\$16.0	Chicken Wings wings	\$13.0
Drinks BEER		American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Entree HALF RACK RIBS	\$25.0
Sauces		Brunch Specials BRISKET SANDWICH	\$16.0
Beef Dishes BRISKET		Bread Selection CORN BREAD	\$2.5
From The Grill		House Smoked Bbq	\$35.0
Noodles SPICY DRUNKEN NOODLES	\$16.0	Pub Classics BRISKET PHILLY	\$18.0



Wood-Fired Pizza		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
JALAPEÑO BUSINESS	\$18.0	WATER	
		SPRITE	\$3.5
Poorboy's Omelets		D	
BACON CHEESE	\$16.0	Burger	
Sides		SMOKEHOUSE	\$16.0
SWEET POTATO		CLASSIC CHEESE	\$15.0
SWEET POTATO		Chicken	
Combos For One		FRIED CHICKEN	
2 MEAT COMBO	\$37.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.0
			·
Woodfire Burgers		Starters	
BLUE APPLE BACON	\$18.0	MR. SHRIMP THE ANCIENT	\$19.0
Cinale Hee Here And		TAINO MAC CHEESE	\$17.0
Single Use Items And Condiments		Soft Drinks	
WET NAPS		DIET COKE	\$3.5
		COKE	\$3.5
Fried Potatoes			
CHEESE FRIES	\$12.0	Dinners	
		FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$17.0
Salads And Chili		CURLY THE BUTCHA	\$18.0
CUP OF CHILI	\$6.0	Unactororinad	
Postourant Catagory		Uncategorized	
Restaurant Category		UTENSIL PACKAGE	
DESSERT		EXTRA NAPKINS	
Salads		Sandwiches	
HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0	EGG ROLLS	
POTATO SALAD		REUBEN SANDWICH	\$18.0



\$12.0

Popu	lar I	tems
-------------	-------	------

BACON POPS \$13.0 SALAD

PRIME BRISKET \$23.0 CHICKEN

BBQ EGGROLLS \$13.0

Ingredients Used

Beverages

HOSMER MT. CREAM SODA \$3.5
HOSMER MT. ROOT BEER \$3.5
HOSMER MT. GINGER BEER \$3.5
HOSMER MT. BIRCH BEER \$3.5

Side Dishes

MACARONI AND CHEESE

SWEET POTATO FRIES

FULL PINT \$11.0

BAKED BEANS

MASHED POTATOES

TUNA STEAK

VEGETABLES
MUSTARD
CHEESE

BUTTER

EGG

BEEF

BEANS

SHRIMP

SHRIMP

HONEY

CHILI

CHEDDAR

SAUSAGE

BACON

PORK MEAT

SWEET POTATOES

POTATOES

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH \$16.0

DESSERTS

Taino

1388 East Main Street, Meriden, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -15:00

